2023 Lexington, NE Results

Rank Driver
1 Casey Hohensee
2 Charles Ahuna

Rank Driver
1 Bob Pommier
2 Derek Flesner
3 James Adams
4 Kyle Lussetto
5 Dave Priest
6 Byron Pfister
7 Sharon Cooley
8 Bob Pommier
9 Darin Priest

10 William Pfister

Big Block Economod

Rank Driver
1 Zach Lussetto
2 Ivan Miller
3 Maria Miller
Rank Driver

1 Marc Reardon

Street 2WD

Vehicle
Farmer's Daughter
Thunderstruck

Classic Mod

Vehicle
Little Red
Bad Ticker
Ace High
Bowtie Binder

Little Ford with a Heartbeat

IH 1468

Rumor Has It
Farmall M

Rudolph

One Piece at a Time

Vehicle
Oddball
Roarin Red
Cornvette

3200 Super Field

Vehicle
Rum Runner

Light Limited Super Stock

Rank Driver
1 Dan Christensen

Rank Driver
1 Brian Rumbeck
2 Bronson Gibbons
3 Matt Hamata
4 Clint Smeal

Vehicle
The Wanted

Pro Stock 4x4

Vehicle
Twister
Razzmatazz
Burn It Down
Tantrum

Naturally Aspirated 2WD

Rank Driver
1 Loy Woerman
2 Josh Hohensee
3 Ali Woerman
4 Bladen Rumbeck

Vehicle

Mama's Nightmare
Daddy's Nightmare
Hawaian Punch
Stonecold Lucy

Distance
264.84
249.33

Distance

335
328.85
315.34
305.84
305.24
304.29
298.9
296.4
294.25
289.39

Distance
300.66
297.63
293.02

Distance
331.57

Distance
Broke

Distance
329.33
289.93
287.18
276.77

Distance
352.09
337.63

337.6
312.53



Rank

Rank

5 Loy Woerman

Driver
1 Jeff Siebert
2 Linda Lussetto
3 Ivan Miller
4 Dirk Bauerle
5 Tucker Bartlett

Driver
1 Steve Banghart
2 Truen Henderson

The Mean Farmer

Light Limited Pro

Vehicle
Resurrected Deere
Arc Light

Smokin Red

High Dollar Hooker
Bare Bones Deere

Diesel 3.0

Vehicle
Power Trip
Cummin Alive

312.06

Distance
327.43
323.77
315.78
314.02
289.87

Distance
279.7
209.71
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